Aggregate/Cement
Food
Mining
Forest/Paper
Petro/Chem
Unit/Baggage
Handling
HVAC/Industrial Air

Americas: Rockwell Automation, 1201 South Second Street, Milwaukee, WI 53204-2496 USA, Tel: (1) 414.382.2000, Fax: (1) 414.382.4444
Europe/Middle East/Africa: Rockwell Automation SA/NV, Vorstlaan/Boulevard du Souverain 36, 1170 Brussels, Belgium, Tel: (32) 2 663 0600, Fax: (32) 2 663 0640
Asia Pacific: Rockwell Automation, 27/F Citicorp Centre, 18 Whitfield Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong, Tel: (852) 2887 4788, Fax: (852) 2508 1846
This material is not intended to provide operational instructions. Appropriate Rockwell Automation instruction
manuals and precautions should be studied prior to installation, operation or maintenance of equipment.
RAPS-1426-1 1/05-15M-K Printed in USA Copyright © 2004 Rockwell Automation. All rights reserved. Printed in USA.
DODGE and RELIANCE ELECTRICare trademarks of Rockwell Automation.
 Stock GV6000 240 VAC Input, NEMA 1, 24VDC I/O
Model No. Normal
Duty HP
Continuous
Amps Frame
Braking
Transistor
Standard
6V21-2P2TA 0.5 2.2 0 ✔
6V21-4P2TA 1 4.2 0 ✔
6V21-6P8TA 2 6.8 1 ✔
6V21-9P6TA 3 9.6 1 ✔
6V21-015TA 5 15 1 ✔
6V21-022TA 7.5 22 1 ✔
6V21-028TA 10 28 2 ✔
6V21-042TA 15 42 3 ✔
6V21-052TA 20 52 3 ✔
6V21-070TA 25 70 4  ✔
6V21-080TA 30 80 4  ✔
6V21-104NA 40 104 5
6V21-130NA 50 130 5
6V21-154NA 60 154 6
6V21-192NA 75 192 6
6V21-260NA 100 260 6
Stock GV6000 460 VAC Input, NEMA 1, 24VDC I/O
Model No. Normal
Duty HP
Continuous
Amps Frame
Braking
Transistor
Standard
6V41-1P1TA 0.5 1.1 0 ✔
6V41-2P1TA 1 2.1 0 ✔
6V41-3P4TA 2 3.4 0 ✔
6V41-5P0TA 3 5 0 ✔
6V41-8P0TA 5 8 0 ✔
6V41-011TA 7.5 11 0 ✔
6V41-014TA 10 14 1 ✔
6V41-022TA 15 22 1 ✔
6V41-027TA 20 27 2 ✔
6V41-034TA 25 34 2 ✔
6V41-040TA 30 40 3 ✔
6V41-052TA 40 52 3 ✔
6V41-065TA 50 65 3 ✔
6V41-077TA 60 77 4  ✔
6V41-096NA 75 96 5
6V41-125NA 100 125 5
6V41-156NA 125 156 6
6V41-180NA 150 180 6
6V41-248NA 200 248 6
Stock GV6000 575 VAC Input, NEMA 1, 24VDC I/O
Model No. Normal
Duty HP
Continuous
Amps Frame
Braking
Transistor
Standard
6V51-1P7TA 1 1.7 0 ✔
6V51-2P7TA 2 2.7 0 ✔
6V51-3P9TA 3 3.9 0 ✔
6V51-6P1TA 5 6.1 0 ✔
6V51-9P0TA 7.5 9 0 ✔
6V51-011TA 10 11 1 ✔
6V51-017TA 15 17 1 ✔
6V51-022TA 20 22 2 ✔
6V51-027TA 25 27 2 ✔
6V51-0321TA 30 32 3 ✔
6V51-041TA 40 41 3 ✔
6V51-052TA 50 52 3 ✔
6V51-062TA 60 62 4 ✔
6V51-077NA 75 77 5
6V51-099NA 100 99 5
6V51-125NA 125 125 6
6V51-144NA 150 144 6
GV6000 Dimensions
Frame Depth (in) Height (in) Width (in) Weight (lb)
0 7.87 13.23 4.33 11.5
1 7.87 13.23 5.31 15.5